
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 325.0 10

2 Brock Ross Riverton High School 195.0 300.0 8

3 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 270.0 6

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 184.5 245.0 4

5 Cooper Clint Chanute High School 196.0 185.0 2

6 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 190.0 175.0 1

7 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 186.0 155.0 0

8 Drake Strimple Nado 187.0 155.0 0

9 Danny Sturm st. paul high school 189.0 115.0 0

10 Levi Punches Osage city high school 194.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 440.0 10

2 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 184.5 415.0 8

3 Brock Ross Riverton High School 195.0 415.0 6

4 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 385.0 4

5 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 190.0 285.0 2

6 Cooper Clint Chanute High School 196.0 280.0 1

7 Drake Strimple Nado 187.0 245.0 0

8 Danny Sturm st. paul high school 189.0 225.0 0

9 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 186.0 205.0 0

10 Levi Punches Osage city high school 194.0 0.0 0



Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 295.0 10

2 Brock Ross Riverton High School 195.0 260.0 8

3 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 255.0 6

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 184.5 240.0 4

5 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 190.0 175.0 2

6 Cooper Clint Chanute High School 196.0 175.0 1

7 Drake Strimple Nado 187.0 150.0 0

8 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 186.0 115.0 0

9 Danny Sturm st. paul high school 189.0 100.0 0

10 Levi Punches Osage city high school 194.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 1005.0 10

2 Brock Ross Riverton High School 195.0 975.0 8

3 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 965.0 6

4 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 184.5 900.0 4

5 Cooper Clint Chanute High School 196.0 640.0 2

6 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 190.0 635.0 1

7 Drake Strimple Nado 187.0 550.0 0

8 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 186.0 475.0 0

9 Danny Sturm st. paul high school 189.0 440.0 0

10 Levi Punches Osage city high school 194.0 0.0 0

Men's 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 189.0 5.106



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Owen Johannes Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 5.076

18 Brock Ross Riverton High School 195.0 5.0

24 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 184.5 4.878

79 Ziggy Barbour Uniontown 190.0 3.342

80 Cooper Clint Chanute High School 196.0 3.265

86 Drake Strimple Nado 187.0 2.941

90 Joey Nickel West Franklin High School 186.0 2.554

92 Danny Sturm st. paul high school 189.0 2.328

111 Levi Punches Osage city high school 194.0 0.0


